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Full/Unexpired

Municipality
Absecon

Atlantic City

Buena Borough

Buena Vista Township

Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor Township

Estell Manor

Folsom

Vote for
V2

V3

Vi

V2

V2

Vi

V3

V2

V3

Local

Local

Buena Regional

Buena Regional

Local

Local

Local

Local

Local

Position
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Candidate's Name
Thomas J. Grites
Eric Neal

John A. Devlin
Allen Thomas
Patricia Bailey

Michael Feaster

Joanna Gautier
Chris Gazzara

Janine Caudo
Stephen Murphy

James Guercioni, lll

Amy Summer

Tamika Gilbert

Michelle CarneyRay-Yoder
Michelle J. Douglass
Andrew Madsen

Joshua Benjamin

Shae Dailyda

Barbara Szilagyi

Harold E. Van Dine

Justin A. Riggs

Brianne Seelman
Alicia Gray

Glenn A. Smith
Lisa O'Toole

No Additional Petitions Filed

Street Address
1106 Spring Lane
1126 Plymouth Landing Rd

18 S Aberdeen Place
903 B New York Ave
540 N New Jersey Ave

208 N Central Ave

179 Lincoln Ave
123 ColinRd

332 7th Terrace
239 New York Ave

1500 Duerer St

202 Westgate Rd
201 Eagon Ave

1 Harvest Court

6 Pebble Beach Drive
7 Winterberry Rd
107 Rockport Dr

55 Marshall Dr

102 Huron Ave

201 lowa Ave

209 Gardenview Rd

118 Pacific Ave
223 Cumberland Ave

1509 Mays Landing Rd
3315 S Pinewood Dr

Absecon
Absecon

Atlantic City
Atlantic City
Atlantic City

Landisville

Vineland
Williamstown

Egg Harbor City
Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor City

Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp
Egg Harbor Twp

Estell Manor
Estell Manor

Folsom
Folsom

08201
08201

08401
08401
08401

08326

08360
08094

08215
08215

08215

08234
08234
08234
08234
08234
08234
08234
08234
08234
08234

08319
08319

08037
08037

Term
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Unexpired

Full

Full

Full

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Two Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years



Municipality

Vote for

Ballot
Position
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Candidate's Name

Street Address

Full/Unexpired
Term

Galloway Township

Hamilton Township

Hammonton

Linwood

Longport

Mullica

Vi

V3

Vi

Vi

V3

V3

V3

V3

Vi

V3

Greater Egg Harbor Regional

Local

Local
Greater Egg Harbor Regional

Local

Local

Local

Local
Greater Egg Harbor Regional

Local
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Margaret M. Guenther

Michael Greb
John W. Knorr
Sherri Parmenter
Ernest D. Huggard

James Gentile
Margaret Capone

Amelia Francis
Derek Haye
Barbara E. Kupp
Harry Rogers
Eric Aiken

S. "Sam" Mento Il
Erica Polito

Kelli Fallon
Raymond Scipione
Isaias J. Arroyo

Kathleen Lowry
Jason S. Goldstein

Alexa D'Amato Barrera

Matthew Simpson
No Petitions Filed

Gregory A. Kehrli

Noel Criscione-Naylor

Nick Roehnert

No Additional Petitions Filed

372 S Vienna Ave

221 E Great Creek Rd
13 E Jimmie Leeds Rd
49 Greenwich Dr

320 Kelly Drive

805 Berrywood Ln
5769 Oak St

2362 Route 50

5960 Pittsburgh Ave
1004 Morning Side Drive
1069 Morningside dr
6165 Maryland Ave

629 N 1st Rd

34 Mardor Ave

8 Moss View Ln
576 Fairview Ave
217 S Liberty St

25 Wendy Dr

1 Harvard Lane

6 Crossing Drive
15 Crestwood Ave

5499 Pleasant Mills Road

1240 Weekstown Road
5926 Duerer St

Cologne

Galloway Twp
Galloway Twp
Galloway Twp
Galloway Twp

Galloway Twp
Mays Landing

Mays Landing
Mays Landing
Mays Landing
Mays Landing
Mays Landing

Hammonton
Hammonton
Hammonton
Hammonton
Hammonton

Linwood
Linwood
Linwood
Linwood

Mullica

Elwood
Mullica

08213

08205
08205
08205
08205

08205

08330

08330
08330
08330
08330
08330

08037
08037
08037
08037
08037

08221
08221
08221
08221

08215

08215
08215

Full

Full

Unexpired
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full
Full

Full

Three Years

Three Years

Two Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years
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Full/Unexpired

Municipality

Northfield

Pleasantville

Somers Point

Weymouth

Vote for
V2

Vi

V3

V3

Vi

Vi

Vi

V3

V3

V2

Mainland Regional

Mainland Regional

Local

Local

Local
Local
Mainland Regional

Local

Local

Local

Position
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Candidate's Name

Rose Marie Cupo
Kevin Milhous

Dennis Sher

Jon Barnhart
Christopher Kennedy

Stephanie Woodhouse-Hughes

Sharnell S. Morgan
Bernice Couch
Anny Melo
Richard E.L. Norris
Carla Thomas

Hassan Callaway
James Buford
Albert W. Becker Jr.

Anthony E. Zappile
Michael Sweeder
Joshua Palombo
John D. Conover

Teresa A. Seelman
Edward M. Zebedies, Jr.
Daniel V. Ardito
Christopher Egbert

Henry Goldsmith

No Additional Petitions Filed

Street Address
104 Cara Court
2039 Shepher Dr

6 Haining PI

5 Jack Sloan Ct
8 Henry Drive
300 Argo Ln

202 Shadeland Ave
301 Delilah Road

72 Atlantic Ave, Apt B
603 Linden Ave

305 W Park Ave

14 E Thompson Ave
1118 Harrison Ave
106 Princeton Ave

20 Franklin Dr

1 Colgate Road
38 Gulph Mill Rd
18 S Holly Hills Dr

52 Tuckahoe Rd

4 Darlington Ave

1 Pennsylvania Ave
1124 10th Ae

1115 W Riverside Dr

Northfield
Northfield

Northfield

Northfield
Northfield
Northfield

Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Pleasantville

Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Somers Point
Dorothy
Mays Landing
Dorothy
Dorothy

Mays Landing

08225
08225

08225

08225
08225
08225

08232
08232
08232
08232
08232

08232
08232
08244
08244
08244
08244
08244
08317
08330
08317
08317

08330

Term
Full

Unexpired

Full

Full

Unexpired

Unexpired

Full

Full

Full

Unexpired

Three Years

Two Years

Three Years

Three Years

Two Years

One Year

Three Years

Three Years

Three Years

Two Years
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